ROUTE NO.
FAS 1277 STA TE OF ILLINO IS
DE PARTMENT OF TRANSPO RTATION
PLANS FOR PROPOSED
SECTION JOB NO.
17-00050-00-RS C-93-051-17
PROJECT NO. CONTRACT NO.
KFXV(550) 87678

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES INTERSECTION REMOVAL, REMOVAL, PRIME COAT TACK COAT SURFACING, BINDER, 3/4" l) t::
BUTT JOINT 2-1/4" 1-1/2" l)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
CODE
000'5
STATION LT./ RT. S.Y. S.Y. POUND POUND TON TON
NUMBER PAY ITEM UNIT QUANTITY 229+00 RT . 38.7 87 3.3 !!! NM --- CJl LO
40600275 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) POUND 23,888 230+65 RT. 23.2 52 1.9 0 C!J CJ)
>, ,., Cf)
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 4,050 232+60 RT. 44.2 100 3.7 Q) 0�
238+50 RT. 18.9 43 1.6 C: LO CfJ
40600625 LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), NSO TON 378
241+20 RT. 27.7 62 2.3 ::s � --r
IJ) C!J � * 40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT SQ YD 799 242+ 70 RT. 33.9 76 2.8
"C ...J CX)
40603310 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50 TON 820 244+25 RT. 23.4 53 2.0 C: --:.x
ro ro
40800050 INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON 72 246+20 RT. 23.0 52 19
...J � 4-
255+40 LT 37 8 85 3.2
cc! f! .44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2" SQ YD 8,556 259+00 LT. 67.4 152 5.7 0 LO
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/4" SQ YD 440 261+45 RT. 42.8 96 3.6 !!! N
• CJ)
261+15 LT. 100.1 225 8.4 Q)
0) '?48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 25
262+65 LT. 20.2 45 1.7 C: ��* 60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 263+00 RT 2174 489 18.3 .'QO u"/'
67100100 MOBILIZATION 1 264+60 ISPICERI RT. 67.1 151 30 5.6 2.8 C:
·- LO
L SUM IJ.J .!: �
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 L SUM 1 264+60 (SPICER) LT. 720 162 33 6.1 3.0 E oo
(l) .!.!
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1 TOTALS 718 .7 139.1 1930 63 72 .1 5 .8 C: <D.i'J
0 0
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 'iii Cf)
in
/:;. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 12,876 Q)
/:;. 78000650 11 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 0
6. SPECIAL TY ITEMS THPL. PVMT. THPL.PVMT. THPL.PVMT. THPL. PVMT.
* SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS PAVEMENT MARKING- MARKING- MARKING- MARKING-
MARKING LINE4" (CL, LINE4" (CL, LINE4" LINE 24" c:::
SKIP DASH) DOUBLE (EDGELINE) (STOP BAR) I.LI
YELLOW) CJ
STA. TO STA. LT./RT. FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT z (.)
225+ 74 242+68 Mainline· 430 :::i z
265+60 Mainline 4,534 I= 242+68
(I)225+74 265+60 LT. &RT. 7,912
LEGEND 264+30 RT 11 :::, LLI --------- PROPOSED ALIGNMENT I ROADWAY CENTERLINE TOTALS 430 4, 534 7,912 11 Q I-� cc
----- R.O.W. LINE c-
EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT - (.)
EXISTING EDGE OF AGGREGATE SHOULDER
LLI 0
:c ti) ··-··-··-· · - EXISTING TOP OF SLOPE
(.) ti) - ···-···-···- EXISTING DITCH FLOWLINE HMA MIXTURE REQUIREMENT TABLE � cc -o---o---o----a EXISTING GUARDRAIL
LOCA TION(S): ENTIRE PROJECT ENTIRE PROJECT ENTIRE PROJECT I.LI ca EXISTING CULVERT ,
MIXTURE USE(S):
@ EXISTING MANHOLE I INLET HMA HMA HMA
•
LEVEL BINDER SURFACE INCIDENTAL
� EXISTING MAILBOX
BINDER GRADE (PG) PG 64-22 PG 64-22 PG 64-22
� POWER POLE Design Air Voids: 4.0%@ N50 4.0%@ N50 4.0% @ N50
� POWER POLE WITH TRANSFORMER Mixture Composition: IL 9.5FG IL 9.5 IL 9.5
E- GUY WIRE (Mixture Gradation)
�•o•u,.
FIRM# 184-000711
9 SIGN Friction Aggregate
DATE PLO 'cu:
Mixture C FEBRUARY 6, 2018